9:30-11:00

11:00

12:00

12:40

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

8:00

2012 Festival Schedule

Monday, May 14, 2012
Registration
Music Lobby

Opening Recital
Lorne Watson Recital Hall

RICO Presentation, Cecilia Kang
Room 157

How to Prepare for College Auditions, Cecilia Kang
Room 157

Lunch (BBQ items available for purchase)
Courtyard

Festival Clarinet Choir Rehearsal
Room 120

Toy Room, Vendors and Product Displays
Room 143

Masterclass with James Campbell
Lorne Watson Recital Hall

Dinner Break

Evening Recital featuring Cathy Wood and guests
LWRH

Reception to Follow
Room 120



2012 Festival Schedule

Tuesday, May 15, 2012

9:00 Festival Clarinet Choir Rehearsal
Room 120
10:00 Feldenkrais Class, Colin Mehmel
Room 157
11:30 Orchestra Auditions, Micah Heilbrunn
Room 202
12:30 Lunch (BBQ items available for purchase)
Courtyard
1:30 Guest Artist Recital
Lorne Watson Recital Hall
3:00 Improving Your Chamber Musicianship, Wesley Ferreira
Room 126
4:00 Contemporary Techniques, Jana Starling
Room 202
5:00 Festival and BU Clarinet Choir Concert
Room 120
6:00 Dinner Break
7:30 Festival Finale Pro Series Concert, James Campbell and Michael Kim

Lorne Watson Recital Hal



