2012 Festival Schedule

Monday, May 14, 2012

9:30-11:00	Registration Music Lobby
11:00	Opening Recital Lorne Watson Recital Hall
12:00	RICO Presentation, Cecilia Kang Room 157
12:40	How to Prepare for College Auditions, Cecilia Kang Room 157
1:00	Lunch (BBQ items available for purchase) <i>Courtyard</i>
2:00	Festival Clarinet Choir Rehearsal Room 120
3:00	Toy Room, Vendors and Product Displays <i>Room 143</i>
4:00	Masterclass with James Campbell Lorne Watson Recital Hall
6:00	Dinner Break
8:00	Evening Recital featuring Cathy Wood and guests <i>LWRH</i>

Reception to Follow

Room 120

2012 Festival Schedule

Tuesday, May 15, 2012

9:00	Festival Clarinet Choir Rehearsal Room 120
10:00	Feldenkrais Class, Colin Mehmel Room 157
11:30	Orchestra Auditions, Micah Heilbrunn Room 202
12:30	Lunch (BBQ items available for purchase) Courtyard
1:30	Guest Artist Recital Lorne Watson Recital Hall
3:00	Improving Your Chamber Musicianship, Wesley Ferreira Room 126
4:00	Contemporary Techniques, Jana Starling Room 202
5:00	Festival and BU Clarinet Choir Concert Room 120
6:00	Dinner Break
7:30	Festival Finale Pro Series Concert, James Campbell and Michael Kim Lorne Watson Recital Hal